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(

Full Time 
Ottomans,
Halfbacks 
& Ottables

Ottomans are the appetizers of the lounge furniture 
menu.  They are a perfect perch for an impromptu 
gathering, an individual time out space, or a casual 

strategy meeting.  Moveable, reconfigurable, comfortable, 
colorful. Delicious on their own or combine them to create 
your own special entré.

Today’s spaces require both flexibility and durability.  Simple, 
combinable shapes help to simplify space planning. Mobility 
options help to make flexibility easy and make user-
reconfigurability a snap.

Constructed on a durable wood frame and wrapped and 
padded in comfort-oozing high density upholstery foam, Full 
Time Ottomans  are ready to be finished in the upholstery 
of your choice.  Select from our impressive array of graded 
fabric options or feel free to provide your own special fabric 
selection.  Your Full Time Ottomans will be performing and 
looking great for a long time

Full Time Ottomans are available in various sizes of the 
following easily configurable shapes for you to mix and match:

Round, Half Round, Crescent, Curve, Square, Rectangle, 
Game Controller, Halfback, Halfback Curve, Quarterback, 
Pentagon &  Hexagon.

Like most families, the Full Time Ottoman family includes a 
few members that are a bit ”different”. Full Time Ottables 
are select Full Time Ottoman shapes with a table top! Full 
Time Halfbacks are select Full Time Ottomans that include a back. Full Time Quarterbacks are crescents with offset 
quarter backs. Junior versions (16” Height) are available for all.

Options:
Full Time Ottomans and Halfbacks have surfaces that can be upholstered in fabric combinations.

Full Time Ottomans and Halfbacks are available with: 
•	 Powder coated plate steel legs with adjustable glides
•	 Swivel casters
•	 Oak post legs that you can have finished in one of our finish options.

A Power and Connectivity Option is available for flat vertical surfaces of Full Time Ottomans.

Full Time Ottables have a worksurface that is suitable for mounting many of our surface-mount connectivity options.
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Statement of Line

20”

36”

51”

51”

36”

20”

18”18” 18”

16”

18” 18” 18”

16”

18” 18” 18”

16”

FTD-20-5S FTD-20-5C FTD-20-5W

FTDJ-20

FTD-36-5S FTD-36-5C FTD-36-5W

FTDJ-36

FTD-51-5S FTD-51-5C FTD-51-5W

FTDJ-51

FTD-20

FTD-36

FTD-51

30”

30”

FTD-30

18” 18” 18”

16”

FTD-30-5S FTD-30-5C FTD-30-5W

FTDJ-30

18”

FTD-51-5D

18”

FTD-20-5D

18”

FTD-30-5D

18”

FTD-36-5D

ROUND OTTOMANS

24”

48” 18” 18”

18” 16”

FTHD-48-5S FTHD-48-5C

FTHD-48-5D FTHDJ-48

FTHD-48

18”

FTHD-48-4W

HALF ROUND OTTOMANS

    = Junior seat height 16”

    = Junior seat height 16”
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17.1”

43.7”

25.6”

20”

30”

51”

18”18” 18”

16”

18” 18” 18”

16”

18” 18”

18” 16”

SCO-0020

SCO-0030

SCO-0051

SCO-0020-5S SCO-0020-5C SCO-0020-4W

FTCOJ-20

SCO-0030-5S SCO-0030-5C SCO-0030-5W

FTCOJ-30

SCO-0051-5S SCO-0051-5C

SCO-0051-5D FTCOJ-51

30.8”

36”

18” 18” 18”

16”

SCO-0036-5S SCO-0036-5C SCO-0036-5W

FTCOJ-36

SCO-0036

18”

SCO-0020-5D

18”

SCO-0030-5D

18”

SCO-0036-5D

18”

SCO-0051-5W

CRESCENT OTTOMANS

Statement of Line

    = Junior seat height 16”
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Statement of Line

PENTAGON OTTOMANS

HEXAGON OTTOMANS

28.8”

38”

40”

30.3”

18” 18” 18”

16”

18” 18”

18” 16”

FTP-18-5S FTP-18-5C FTP-18-5W

FTPJ-18

FTP-24-5S FTP-24-5C

FTP-24-5D FTPJ-24

FTP-18

FTP-24

18.7”

24.7”

18”

FTP-24-5W

18”

FTP-18-5D

    = Junior seat height 16”

    = Junior seat height 16”

23

1112

18

23”

18” 18” 18”

11.5”

FTX-20-5S FTX-20-5C FTX-20-5W

FTX-20-5D

FTXJ-20

18”

16”
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Statement of Line
CURVE OTTOMANS

25.2”

26.1”

37.3”

27.9”

18” 18” 18”

18” 18” 18”

16”

FTC-30-4S FTC-30-4C FTC-30-4W

FTC-60-5S FTC-60-5C FTC-60-5W

FTCJ-60

FTC-30

FTC-30-7224

24”

R54” ∠30˚

24”

R72” ∠30˚

FTC-60-4221-DVS

23.8”

42”

21”

R42” ∠60˚

FTC-60

28.2”

54”

R54” ∠60˚

24”

18” 18” 18”

FTC-30-7224-4S FTC-30-7224-4C FTC-30-7224-4W

18” 18” 18”

FTC-60-4221-DVS-5S FTC-60-4221-DVS-5C FTC-60-4221-DVS-5W

16”

FTCJ-30

16”

FTCJ-30-7224

16”

FTCJ-60-4221-DVS

18”

FTC-30-7224-4D

18”

FTC-30-4D

18”

FTC-60-4221-DVS-5D

18”

FTC-60-5D

16”

16”

18” 18” 18”

18” 18”

18”

FTC-30-7924-4S FTC-30-7924-4C FTC-30-7924-4W

FTCJ-30-7924

FTC-30-9624-5S FTC-30-9624-5C

FTC-30-9624-5D FTCJ-30-9624

FTC-30-7924

26.1”

40.9”

24”

R79” ∠30˚

FTC-30-9624

26.7”

49.6”

24”

R96” ∠30˚

18”

FTC-30-7924-4D

18”

FTC-30-9624-5W

R = Radius in inches
∠ = Curve Angle in degrees
    = Junior seat height 16”
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24”

36”

24”

36”

18”18” 18” 16”

FTS-24

FTS-36

FTS-24-4S FTS-24-4C FTS-24-4W FTSJ-24

FTS-36-4S FTS-36-4C FTS-36-4W

FTSJ-36

18”18” 18”

16”

18”

36”

24”

36”

FTR-1836

FTR-2436

FTR-1836-4S FTR-1836-4C FTR-1836-4W FTRJ-1836

18”18” 18” 16”

18”18” 18” 16”

FTR-2436-4S FTR-2436-4C FTR-2436-4W FTRJ-2436

24”

48”

FTR-2448

18”18” 18”

16”

FTR-2448-4S FTR-2448-4C FTR-2448-4W

FTRJ-2448

40”

40”

FTS-40

FTS-40-4C FTS-40-4W

FTSJ-40

18” 18”

16”

FTS-40-4S

18”

18”

18”

18”

18”

18”

FTS-40-4D

18”

FTR-1836-4D

FTR-2436-4D

FTR-2448-4D

FTS-24-4D

FTS-36-4D

24”

36”

24”

36”

18”18” 18” 16”

FTS-24

FTS-36

FTS-24-4S FTS-24-4C FTS-24-4W FTSJ-24

FTS-36-4S FTS-36-4C FTS-36-4W

FTSJ-36

18”18” 18”

16”

18”

36”

24”

36”

FTR-1836

FTR-2436

FTR-1836-4S FTR-1836-4C FTR-1836-4W FTRJ-1836

18”18” 18” 16”

18”18” 18” 16”

FTR-2436-4S FTR-2436-4C FTR-2436-4W FTRJ-2436

24”

48”

FTR-2448

18”18” 18”

16”

FTR-2448-4S FTR-2448-4C FTR-2448-4W

FTRJ-2448

40”

40”

FTS-40

FTS-40-4C FTS-40-4W

FTSJ-40

18” 18”

16”

FTS-40-4S

18”

18”

18”

18”

18”

18”

FTS-40-4D

18”

FTR-1836-4D

FTR-2436-4D

FTR-2448-4D

FTS-24-4D

FTS-36-4D

SQUARE OTTOMANS

RECTANGLE OTTOMANS

Statement of Line

    = Junior seat height 16”

    = Junior seat height 16”
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GAME CONTROLLER OTTOMANS
Statement of Line

    = Junior seat height 16”

FTGC-3660-5S     
                               

FTGC-3660-5C     
                               

FTGC-3660-5W    
                               

FTGC-3660-5D    
                               

FTGCJ-3660    
                               

60

3558

18 18

161818

I:\Drawings\3d Blocks\E Sports\FTC-60 CONTROLLER.dwg, 5/18/2023 2:53:34 PM, DWG To PDF.pc3

18

4538

3112

18 16

18 18

FTGC-3245-4S     
                               

FTGC-3245-4C     
                               

FTGC-3245-4W    
                               

FTGC-3245-4D    
                               

FTGCJ-3245    
                               

I:\Drawings\3d Blocks\E Sports\FTC-46 CONTROLLER.dwg, 5/18/2023 2:55:56 PM, DWG To PDF.pc3

FTGC-2228-4S     
                               

FTGC-2228-4C     
                               

FTGC-2228-4W    
                               

FTGC-2228-4D    
                               

FTGCJ-2228    
                               

2738

2134

18 18

161818

I:\Drawings\3d Blocks\E Sports\FTC-27 CONTROLLER.dwg, 5/18/2023 2:54:45 PM, DWG To PDF.pc3



231-861-2194 • www.mediatechnologies.com 

P-TIMESERIES-251124

HALFBACK SQUARE AND RECTANGLE OTTOMANS

24”

24”

18”18” 18”

16”

FTSB2-24
FTSB2J-24

FTSB2-24-4S FTSB2-24-4C FTSB2-24-4W

FTSB2J-24

24”

36”

FTRB2-2436
FTRB2J-2436

18”18” 18”

16”

FTRB2-2436-4S FTRB2-2436-4C FTRB2-2436-4W

FTRB2J-2436

18”

FTSB2-24-4S

33”

16”

FTSB2J-24

31”

18”

18”
18”

FTRB2-2436-4S

33”

16”

FTRB2J-2436

31”

18”

FTSB2-24-4D

18”

FTRB2-2436-4D

24”

48”

FTRB2-2448
FTRB2J-2448

24”

60”

FTRB2-2460
FTRB2J-2460

18”

FTRB2-2448-4S

33”

18”

FTRB2-2460-4S

33”

18”18”

18”

FTRB2-2448-4S FTRB2-2448-4C

FTRB2-2448-4D

18”18”

FTRB2-2460-4S FTRB2-2460-4C

FTRB2-2460-4D

18”

18”

18”

16”

FTRB2J-2448

18”

FTRB2-2448-4W

16”

FTRB2J-2448

31”

16”

FTRB2-2460-4W

18”

FTRB2J-2460

16”

FTRB2J-2460

31”

Statement of Line

    = Junior seat height 16”
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HALFBACK SQUARE AND RECTANGLE OTTOMANS cont’d

HALFBACK CURVE OTTOMANS (Concave)

30.6”

72”

18” 18”

18”

FTCBV2-60-5S FTCBV2-60-5C

FTCBV2-60-5D

FTCBV2-60-7224
FTCBV2J-60-7224

R72” ∠60˚

FTCBV2-60
FTCBV2J-60

28.2”

54”

R54” ∠60˚

24” 18”
18”

FTCBV2-60-5S

33”

18”24”

18”18”

FTCBV2-60-7224-5S

33”

18”

18”

FTCBV2-60-7224-5S FTCBV2-60-7224-5C

FTCBV2-60-7224-5D

16”

18”

FTCBV2-60-5W

FTCBV2J-60

16”

FTCBV2J-60

31”

16”16”

FTCBV2J-60-7224

31”

18”

FTCBV2J-60-7224

FTCBV2-60-7224-5W

30.6”

72”

18” 18”

18”

FTCBV2-60-5S FTCBV2-60-5C

FTCBV2-60-5D

FTCBV2-60-7224
FTCBV2J-60-7224

R72” ∠60˚

FTCBV2-60
FTCBV2J-60

28.2”

54”

R54” ∠60˚

24” 18”
18”

FTCBV2-60-5S

33”

18”24”

18”18”

FTCBV2-60-7224-5S

33”

18”

18”

FTCBV2-60-7224-5S FTCBV2-60-7224-5C

FTCBV2-60-7224-5D

16”

18”

FTCBV2-60-5W

FTCBV2J-60

16”

FTCBV2J-60

31”

16”16”

FTCBV2J-60-7224

31”

18”

FTCBV2J-60-7224

FTCBV2-60-7224-5W

30.6”

72”

18” 18”

18”

FTCBV2-60-5S FTCBV2-60-5C

FTCBV2-60-5D

FTCBV2-60-7224
FTCBV2J-60-7224

R72” ∠60˚

FTCBV2-60
FTCBV2J-60

28.2”

54”

R54” ∠60˚

24” 18”
18”

FTCBV2-60-5S

33”

18”24”

18”18”

FTCBV2-60-7224-5S

33”

18”

18”

FTCBV2-60-7224-5S FTCBV2-60-7224-5C

FTCBV2-60-7224-5D

16”

18”

FTCBV2-60-5W

FTCBV2J-60

16”

FTCBV2J-60

31”

16”16”

FTCBV2J-60-7224

31”

18”

FTCBV2J-60-7224

FTCBV2-60-7224-5W

30.6”

72”

18” 18”

18”

FTCBV2-60-5S FTCBV2-60-5C

FTCBV2-60-5D

FTCBV2-60-7224
FTCBV2J-60-7224

R72” ∠60˚

FTCBV2-60
FTCBV2J-60

28.2”

54”

R54” ∠60˚

24” 18”
18”

FTCBV2-60-5S

33”

18”24”

18”18”

FTCBV2-60-7224-5S

33”

18”

18”

FTCBV2-60-7224-5S FTCBV2-60-7224-5C

FTCBV2-60-7224-5D

16”

18”

FTCBV2-60-5W

FTCBV2J-60

16”

FTCBV2J-60

31”

16”16”

FTCBV2J-60-7224

31”

18”

FTCBV2J-60-7224

FTCBV2-60-7224-5W

24”

48”

FTRB2-2448
FTRB2J-2448

24”

60”

FTRB2-2460
FTRB2J-2460

18”

FTRB2-2448-4S

33”

18”

FTRB2-2460-4S

33”

18”18”

18”

FTRB2-2448-4S FTRB2-2448-4C

FTRB2-2448-4D

18”18”

FTRB2-2460-4S FTRB2-2460-4C

FTRB2-2460-4D

18”

18”

18”

16”

FTRB2J-2448

18”

FTRB2-2448-4W

16”

FTRB2J-2448

31”

16”

FTRB2-2460-4W

18”

FTRB2J-2460

16”

FTRB2J-2460

31”

Statement of Line

R = Radius in inches
∠ = Curve Angle in degrees
    = Junior seat height 16”

    = Junior seat height 16”
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R = Radius in inches
∠ = Curve Angle in degrees
    = Junior seat height 16”

30.6”

72”

18” 18”

18”

FTCBX2-60-5S FTCBX2-60-5C

FTCBX2-60-5D

FTCBX2-60-7224
FTCBX2J-60-7224

R72” ∠60˚

FTCBX2-60
FTCBX2J-60

28.2”

54”

R54” ∠60˚

24” 18”
18”

FTCBX2-60-5S

33”

18”24”
18”18”

FTCBX2-60-7224-5S

33”

18”

18”

FTCBX2-60-7224-5S FTCBX2-60-7224-5C

FTCBX2-60-7224-5W

16”

18”

FTCBX2-60-5W

FTCBX2J-60

16”

FTCBX2J-60

31”

16”16”

FTCBX2J-60-7224

31”

18”

FTCBX2J-60-7224

FTCBX2-60-7224-5D

HALFBACK CURVE OTTOMANS (Convex)

get lucky photographY
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30.8”

36”

18” 18” 18”

16”

FTCOQL-0036-5S FTCOQL-0036-5C FTCOQL-0036-5W

FTCOQLJ-0036

FTCOQL-0036

30.8”

36”

SCO-0036

18”

FTCOQL-0036-5S

33”

18”

FTCOQL-0036-5D

16”

FTCOQLJ-0036

31”

18” 18” 18”

16”

FTCOQL-0036-5S FTCOQL-0036-5C FTCOQL-0036-5W

FTCOQLJ-0036

18”

FTCOQL-0036-5S

33”

18”

FTCOQL-0036-5D

16”

FTCOQLJ-0036

31”

QUARTER ROUND HALFBACK (Crescent)

    = Junior seat height 16”

I:\Drawings\3d Blocks\01 Models to share\SEATING\OTTOMEN\FULL TIME\STEEL FEET\SCO-0036-18 LH-9.dwg, 11/18/2022 11:56:59 AM, Microsoft Print to PDF
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36”

51”

51”

36”

18” 18” 18”

18” 18” 18”

FTDT-30-5S FTDT-30-5C FTDT-30-4W

FTDT-35S FTDT-36-5C FTDT-36-5W

FTDT-51-5S FTDT-51-5C FTDT-51-5W

FTDT-30

FTDT-36

FTDT-51

16”

FTDTJ-30

FTDTJ-36

FTDTJ-51

16”

30”

30”

18” 18” 18”

16”

18”

FTDT-51-5D

18”

FTDT-30-5D

18”

FTDT-36-5D

ROUND OTTABLES

Statement of Line

    = Junior height 16”
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24”

36”

24”

36”

FTST-24

FTST-36

FTST-24-4S FTST-24-4C FTST-24-4W

FTST-36-4S FTST-36-4C FTST-36-4D

18”18” 18”

18”

36”

24”

36”

FTRT-1836

FTRT-2436

FTRT-1836-4S FTRT-1836-4C FTRT-1836-4W

FTRT-2436-4S FTRT-2436-4C FTRT-2436-4D

24”

48”

FTRT-2448

18”18” 18”

FTRT-2448-4S FTRT-2448-4C FTRT-2448-4W

18”18” 18”

18”18” 18”

18”18” 18”

FTRTJ-1836

16”

FTRTJ-2436

16”

16”

FTRTJ-2448

FTSTJ-36

16”

FTSTJ-24

16”

FTRT-1836-4W

18”

FTRT-2436-4W

18”

FTST-36-4W

18”

FTST-24-4D

18”

18”

FTRT-2448-4D

RECTANGLE OTTABLES

24”

36”

24”

36”

FTST-24

FTST-36

FTST-24-4S FTST-24-4C FTST-24-4W

FTST-36-4S FTST-36-4C FTST-36-4D

18”18” 18”

18”

36”

24”

36”

FTRT-1836

FTRT-2436

FTRT-1836-4S FTRT-1836-4C FTRT-1836-4W

FTRT-2436-4S FTRT-2436-4C FTRT-2436-4D

24”

48”

FTRT-2448

18”18” 18”

FTRT-2448-4S FTRT-2448-4C FTRT-2448-4W

18”18” 18”

18”18” 18”

18”18” 18”

FTRTJ-1836

16”

FTRTJ-2436

16”

16”

FTRTJ-2448

FTSTJ-36

16”

FTSTJ-24

16”

FTRT-1836-4W

18”

FTRT-2436-4W

18”

FTST-36-4W

18”

FTST-24-4D

18”

18”

FTRT-2448-4D

SQUARE OTTABLES

Statement of Line

    = Junior height 16”

    = Junior height 16”
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FTD-51 SCO-0051 SCO-0051 SCO-0051

FTD-20 FTD-36

SCO-0030

SCO-0030SCO-0030

SCO-0030SCO-0030

SCO-
0020

SCO-
0020

SCO-
0020

SCO-
0020

SCO-
0020

SCO-
0020

SCO-
0020

SCO-
0020

SCO-
0020SCO-

0020 FTDT-20 FTDT-36

FTD-36

FTDT-36

FTD-36

FTD-36

FTC-30

FTC-30

FTC-30

FTC-30

FTC-30

FTC-30

FTC-60

FTCT-60

FTC-60

FTCT-60
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FTDT-51
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FTC-30

FTC-30

FTC-30 FTC-30
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FTC-30

FTC-30
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FTD-36

FTDT-36
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FTC-60

FTC-60

FTC-60

FTC-60
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Configurability

Crescents and Rounds

Curves and Rounds
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FTR-2448

FTR-2448

FTDH-48FTDH-48

FTR-1836

FTR-1836 FTR-1836

FTR-2436

FTC-60 FTC-60

FTP-18

FTP-18FTP-18

FTP-18FTP-18

FTP-18FTP-18

FTP-24

FTP-24 FTP-24

FTP-24

FTS-24
FTST-24

FTD-36

FTDT-36

FTR-2448 FTST-24FTST-24

FTCBV2-60-7224

FTCBV2-60-7224

FTCBV2-60-7224

FTCBV2-60

FTCBV2-60FT
CB

V2
-6

0

FTRB2-2448 FTST-24FTST-24

FT
SB

2-
24

FTSB2-24

FTCBX2-60-7224

Configurability

Rectangles,  Half-Rounds 
& Curves

Pentagons

Halfbacks, Ottomans 
& Ottables
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General Specifications

Seat: Fully upholstered seat.  Interior construction consists of a 1” thick structural wood frame wrapped 
with ½” thick, 2.3# density foam on the sides. Seat basis is 2” of high density foam. Customer 
specifies upholstery fabric(s).

Steel Legs: Steel post legs are fabricated from 5/16” powder coated plate steel and include a curved profile with 
a square mounting plate. The bottom of each leg is fitted with a threaded weld nut and 1-7/8” black 
leveling glide. Customer specifies powder coat color.

Wood legs are 3-1/3” x 3-1/2” hardwood with a 45 degree champher at the bottom edge. Wood post 
legs are attached  5/16”-18 bolt, washer and propeller nut. Wood legs can be finished in any of our 
standard wood (Oak, Maple or Sprayon) finishes. Customer specifies wood leg finish.

Wood Legs:

Casters:  Swivel casters are mounted to the base with a square mounting plate. FTD-20 and FTSC-20 models 
receive (5) 50mm casters, all other models receive (4) or (5) 75mm casters. Casters are black.

Seat Back:
Full Time Halfbacks only

Fully upholstered seat back. Seat back is 6” of high density foam at its base and tapers up to 3.5” of 
foam at the top. The seat back is built on a 1” thick rectangular wooden panel.  Seat and seat back 
are joined by internal posts. Customer specifies upholstery fabric.

Work surfaces are 1” thick, with a 7/8” particleboard core, .050” high-pressure laminate top and a 
.030 or thicker phenolic backer. Edge is 1/8” PVC.  Worksurface shape matches the base shape. 
Customer specifies high pressure laminate work surface and PVC edgeband selections.
*Connectivity option available in work surface.

Worksurface:
Full Time Ottables only

Self-leveling glides are constructed of heavy duty steel, thermoplastic polyurethane and impact resistant 
nylon. Average installation height is 1-1/8”. Glides are black.

Self Leveling Glides:
Full Time Junior models  

Upholstery Choices:

Powder Coat Choices:

High Pressure Laminate Choices:

PVC Edgeband Choices:

Visit our website for graded fabric selection options.

Full Time Ottomans and Full Time Halfbacks offer the option of applying multiple fabrics. For two-fabric 
applications of different grades, the Grade will default to the highest grade. For example a 2 and 5 will be 
Graded as a 5.

Visit our website for PVC edgeband selection. 

Visit our website for powder coat selection.

Visit our website for high pressure laminate selection.

Wood Finish Choices: Visit our website for wood finish selection.

Fabric and Finishes

Specifications
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Connectivity for 
Full Time Ottoman & 
Full Time Halfback:

Electrical and Connectivity

Electrical and connectivity panels can only be mounted on Flat vertical surfaces of Full Time Ottomans 
and Full Time Halfbacks.  The following shapes have at least one flat vertical surface where a panel can be 
mounted:
• Square
• Rectangle
• Pentagon
• Half Round
• Curve

Connectivity Panel Option:

DUET	 ADUF-1P1UC-
	 • In-surface, rectangular panel, face mount, suitable for upholstery.
	 • 2” x 3.25” cutout
	 • 3.75” between mounting holes
	 • 1 AC receptacle and a Dual USB port (2 amps each)
	 • UL Listed
	 • 72” and 120” cord lengths
	 • White, silver and black face plates available
	 • Default orientaion of panel is horizontal

Connectivity for 
Full Time Ottables:

The worksurface of Full Time Ottables can accept any of the “In-Surface” -mount electrical and 
connectivity accessory devices shown in our “Connect” brochure (www.mediatechnologies.com/resources/
downloads/brochures). See the Connect brochure for descriptions, available options and cutout information. 
These devices include:
• Envoy	 • Powerspot
• Port	 • Ensemble
• Aztech	 • Duet
• Treo	 • Jolt
• Dual Up	 • Charge Up

Only Duet (see above) connectivity panels can be mounted on flat vertical surfaces of Full Time Ottables.  
The following shapes have at least one flat vertical surface where a panel can be mounted:
• Square
• Rectangle

Specifications
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Ottoman List Price

Full Time Ottoman

Round

Model Number Base Seat Diameter (in.) Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTD-20-5S Steel Post Uph 20 18 64 1.5 $1,261 $1,354 $1,454 $1,547 $1,570 $1,591 $1,665 $1,708 $1,772

FTD-20-5C Casters Uph 20 18 64 1.5 $1,117 $1,213 $1,310 $1,404 $1,427 $1,448 $1,470 $1,556 $1,615

FTD-20-5W Wood Uph 20 18 64 1.5 $1,261 $1,354 $1,454 $1,547 $1,570 $1,591 $1,665 $1,708 $1,772

FTD-20-5D Duo Uph 20 18 64 1.5 $1,261 $1,354 $1,454 $1,547 $1,570 $1,591 $1,665 $1,708 $1,772

FTD-30-5S Steel Post Uph 30 18 84 2.5 $1,625 $1,807 $1,971 $2,137 $2,305 $2,469 $2,633 $2,815 $3,012

FTD-30-5C Casters Uph 30 18 84 2.5 $1,625 $1,807 $1,971 $2,137 $2,305 $2,469 $2,633 $2,815 $3,012

FTD-30-5W Wood Uph 30 18 84 2.5 $1,625 $1,807 $1,971 $2,137 $2,305 $2,469 $2,633 $2,815 $3,012

FTD-30-5D Duo Uph 30 18 84 2.5 $1,625 $1,807 $1,971 $2,137 $2,305 $2,469 $2,633 $2,815 $3,012

FTD-36-5S Steel Post Uph 36 18 96 2.5 $1,801 $2,006 $2,190 $2,372 $2,558 $2,740 $2,926 $2,944 $3,051

FTD-36-5C Casters Uph 36 18 96 2.5 $1,801 $2,006 $2,190 $2,372 $2,558 $2,740 $2,926 $2,944 $3,051

FTD-36-5W Wood Uph 36 18 96 2.5 $1,801 $2,006 $2,190 $2,372 $2,558 $2,740 $2,926 $2,944 $3,051

FTD-36-5D Duo Uph 36 18 96 2.5 $1,801 $2,006 $2,190 $2,372 $2,558 $2,740 $2,926 $2,944 $3,051

FTD-51-5S Steel Post Uph 51 18 132 3.5 $2,701 $2,924 $3,119 $3,315 $3,512 $3,706 $3,901 $3,980 $4,126

FTD-51-5C Casters Uph 51 18 132 3.5 $2,701 $2,924 $3,119 $3,315 $3,512 $3,706 $3,901 $3,980 $4,126

FTD-51-5W Wood Uph 51 18 132 3.5 $2,701 $2,924 $3,119 $3,315 $3,512 $3,706 $3,901 $3,980 $4,126

FTD-51-5D Duo Uph 51 18 132 3.5 $2,701 $2,924 $3,119 $3,315 $3,512 $3,706 $3,901 $3,980 $4,126

Round Junior

FTDJ-20 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 20 16 64 1.5 $1,163 $1,248 $1,341 $1,427 $1,448 $1,468 $1,535 $1,575 $1,634

FTDJ-30 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 30 16 84 2.5 $1,499 $1,666 $1,818 $1,970 $2,126 $2,276 $2,428 $2,596 $2,778

FTDJ-36 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 36 16 96 2.5 $1,661 $1,850 $2,019 $2,188 $2,359 $2,527 $2,699 $2,715 $2,814

FTDJ-51 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 51 16 132 3.5 $2,491 $2,697 $2,877 $3,057 $3,238 $3,418 $3,598 $3,671 $3,805

Crescent

Model Number Base Seat Diameter (in.) Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

SCO-0020-5S Steel Post Uph 20 18 60 1.5 $1,085 $1,225 $1,363 $1,531 $1,721 $1,933 $2,004 $2,075 $2,154

SCO-0020-5C Casters Uph 20 18 60 1.5 $1,085 $1,225 $1,363 $1,531 $1,721 $1,933 $2,004 $2,075 $2,154

SCO-0020-5W Wood Uph 20 18 60 1.5 $1,085 $1,225 $1,363 $1,531 $1,721 $1,933 $2,004 $2,075 $2,154

SCO-0020-5D Duo Uph 20 18 60 1.5 $1,085 $1,225 $1,363 $1,531 $1,721 $1,933 $2,004 $2,075 $2,154

SCO-0030-5S Steel Post Uph 30 18 90 2.5 $1,880 $2,031 $2,168 $2,303 $2,425 $2,553 $2,620 $2,745 $2,845

SCO-0030-5C Casters Uph 30 18 90 2.5 $1,880 $2,031 $2,168 $2,303 $2,425 $2,553 $2,620 $2,745 $2,845

SCO-0030-5W Wood Uph 30 18 90 2.5 $1,880 $2,031 $2,168 $2,303 $2,425 $2,553 $2,620 $2,745 $2,845

SCO-0030-5D Duo Uph 30 18 90 2.5 $1,880 $2,031 $2,168 $2,303 $2,425 $2,553 $2,620 $2,745 $2,845

SCO-0036-5S Steel Post Uph 36 18 108 2.5 $2,089 $2,227 $2,445 $2,585 $2,791 $2,937 $3,044 $3,156 $3,268

SCO-0036-5C Casters Uph 36 18 108 2.5 $2,089 $2,227 $2,445 $2,585 $2,791 $2,937 $3,044 $3,156 $3,268

SCO-0036-5W Wood Uph 36 18 108 2.5 $2,089 $2,227 $2,445 $2,585 $2,791 $2,937 $3,044 $3,156 $3,268

SCO-0036-5D Duo Uph 36 18 108 2.5 $2,089 $2,227 $2,445 $2,585 $2,791 $2,937 $3,044 $3,156 $3,268

SCO-0051-5S Steel Post Uph 51 18 121 3.5 $2,622 $2,839 $3,028 $3,219 $3,409 $3,598 $3,729 $3,865 $4,006

SCO-0051-5C Casters Uph 51 18 121 3.5 $2,622 $2,839 $3,028 $3,219 $3,409 $3,598 $3,729 $3,865 $4,006

SCO-0051-5W Wood Uph 51 18 121 3.5 $2,622 $2,839 $3,028 $3,219 $3,409 $3,598 $3,729 $3,865 $4,006

SCO-0051-5D Duo Uph 51 18 121 3.5 $2,622 $2,839 $3,028 $3,219 $3,409 $3,598 $3,729 $3,865 $4,006
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Ottoman List Price

Crescent Junior

FTCOJ-0020 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 20 16 60 1.5 $1,085 $1,225 $1,363 $1,531 $1,721 $1,933 $2,004 $2,075 $2,154

FTCOJ-0030 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 30 16 90 2.5 $1,880 $2,031 $2,168 $2,303 $2,425 $2,553 $2,620 $2,745 $2,845

FTCOJ-0036 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 36 16 108 2.5 $2,089 $2,227 $2,445 $2,585 $2,791 $2,937 $3,044 $3,156 $3,268

FTCOJ-0051 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 51 16 121 3.5 $2,622 $2,839 $3,028 $3,219 $3,409 $3,598 $3,729 $3,865 $4,006

Half Round

Model Number Base Seat Depth (in.) Width 
(in.)

Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTHD-48-4S Steel Post Uph 24 48" 18 66 2.5 $2,620 $2,731 $2,847 $2,964 $3,088 $3,218 $3,335 $3,458 $3,581

FTHD-48-4C Casters Uph 24 48" 18 66 2.5 $2,620 $2,731 $2,847 $2,964 $3,088 $3,218 $3,335 $3,458 $3,581

FTHD-48-4W Wood Uph 24 48" 18 66 2.5 $2,620 $2,731 $2,847 $2,964 $3,088 $3,218 $3,335 $3,458 $3,581

FTHD-48-4D Duo Uph 24 48" 18 66 2.5 $2,620 $2,731 $2,847 $2,964 $3,088 $3,218 $3,335 $3,458 $3,581

Half Round Junior

FTHDJ-48 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 24 48" 16 66 2.5 $2,620 $2,731 $2,847 $2,964 $3,088 $3,218 $3,335 $3,458 $3,581

Curve

Model Number Base Seat Return Depth 
(in.)

Width 
(in.)

Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTC-30-4S Steel Post Uph 24 28 18 69 1.5 $1,415 $1,510 $1,592 $1,673 $1,751 $1,833 $2,032 $2,109 $2,188

FTC-30-4C Casters Uph 24 28 18 69 1.5 $1,415 $1,510 $1,592 $1,673 $1,751 $1,833 $2,032 $2,109 $2,188

FTC-30-4W Wood Uph 24 28 18 69 1.5 $1,415 $1,510 $1,592 $1,673 $1,751 $1,833 $2,032 $2,109 $2,188

FTC-30-4D Duo Uph 24 28 18 69 1.5 $1,415 $1,510 $1,592 $1,673 $1,751 $1,833 $2,032 $2,109 $2,188

FTC-60-4S Steel Post Uph 24 54 18 140 3 $2,472 $2,574 $2,682 $2,794 $2,913 $3,032 $3,327 $3,452 $3,578

FTC-60-5C Casters Uph 24 54 18 140 3 $2,472 $2,574 $2,682 $2,794 $2,913 $3,032 $3,327 $3,452 $3,578

FTC-60-5W Wood Uph 24 54 18 140 3 $2,472 $2,574 $2,682 $2,794 $2,913 $3,032 $3,327 $3,452 $3,578

FTC-60-5D Duo Uph 24 54 18 140 3 $2,472 $2,574 $2,682 $2,794 $2,913 $3,032 $3,327 $3,452 $3,578

FTC-30-7224-4S Steel Post Uph 24 37.25 18 84 2 $1,777 $1,852 $2,010 $2,094 $2,179 $2,272 $2,367 $2,441 $2,530

FTC-30-7224-4C Casters Uph 24 37.25 18 84 2 $1,777 $1,852 $2,010 $2,094 $2,179 $2,272 $2,367 $2,441 $2,530

FTC-30-7224-4W Wood Uph 24 37.25 18 84 2 $1,777 $1,852 $2,010 $2,094 $2,179 $2,272 $2,367 $2,441 $2,530

FTC-30-7224-4D Duo Uph 24 37.25 18 84 2 $1,777 $1,852 $2,010 $2,094 $2,179 $2,272 $2,367 $2,441 $2,530

FTC-60-4221-
DVS-5S

Steel Post Uph 21" 41.75" 18 85 2 $1,695 $1,764 $1,838 $1,913 $1,994 $2,078 $2,166 $2,245 $2,326

FTC-60-4221-
DVS-5C

Casters Uph 21" 41.75" 18 85 2 $1,695 $1,764 $1,838 $1,913 $1,994 $2,078 $2,166 $2,245 $2,326

FTC-60-4221-
DVS-5W

Wood Uph 21" 41.75" 18 85 2 $1,695 $1,764 $1,838 $1,913 $1,994 $2,078 $2,166 $2,245 $2,326

FTC-60-4221-
DVS-5D

Duo Uph 21" 41.75" 18 85 2 $1,695 $1,764 $1,838 $1,913 $1,994 $2,078 $2,166 $2,245 $2,326
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Ottoman List Price

Curve Junior

FTCJ-30 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 24 28 16 69 1.5 $1,415 $1,510 $1,592 $1,673 $1,751 $1,833 $2,032 $2,109 $2,188

FTCJ-60 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 24 54 16 140 3 $2,472 $2,574 $2,682 $2,794 $2,913 $3,032 $3,327 $3,452 $3,578

FTCJ-30-7224 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 24 37.25 16 84 2 $1,777 $1,852 $2,010 $2,094 $2,179 $2,272 $2,367 $2,441 $2,530

FTCJ-60-4221-
DVS

Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 21" 41.75" 16 85 2 $1,695 $1,764 $1,838 $1,913 $1,994 $2,078 $2,166 $2,245 $2,326

FTCJ-60-4221-
18-DVS

Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 21" 41.75" 18 85 2 $1,695 $1,764 $1,838 $1,913 $1,994 $2,078 $2,166 $2,245 $2,326

Hexagon

Model Number Base Seat Depth (in.) Width 
(in.)

Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTX-20-6S Steel Post Uph 20 20 18 1.25 $1,115 $1,170 $1,229 $1,282 $1,324 $1,367 $1,399 $1,432 $1,465 

FTX-20-6C Casters Uph 20 20 18 1.25 $1,115 $1,170 $1,229 $1,282 $1,324 $1,367 $1,399 $1,432 $1,465 

FTX-20-6W Wood Uph 20 20 18 1.25 $1,115 $1,170 $1,229 $1,282 $1,324 $1,367 $1,399 $1,432 $1,465 

FTX-20-6D Duo Uph 20 20 18 1.25 $1,115 $1,170 $1,229 $1,282 $1,324 $1,367 $1,399 $1,432 $1,465 

Hexagon Junior

FTXJ-20 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 20 20 16 998 $1,083 $1,138 $1,197 $1,249 $1,291 $1,334 $1,367 $1,399 $1,432 

Pentagon

Model Number Base Seat Depth (in.) Width 
(in.)

Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTP-18-5S Steel Post Uph 28 30 18 63 1.75 $1,703 $1,811 $1,906 $2,003 $2,097 $2,196 $2,274 $2,359 $2,445

FTP-18-5C Casters Uph 28 30 18 63 1.75 $1,703 $1,811 $1,906 $2,003 $2,097 $2,196 $2,274 $2,359 $2,445

FTP-18-5W Wood Uph 28 30 18 63 1.75 $1,703 $1,811 $1,906 $2,003 $2,097 $2,196 $2,274 $2,359 $2,445

FTP-18-5D Duo Uph 28 30 18 63 1.75 $1,703 $1,811 $1,906 $2,003 $2,097 $2,196 $2,274 $2,359 $2,445

FTP-24-5S Steel Post Uph 37" 39" 18 84 2.5 $1,956 $2,109 $2,245 $2,382 $2,518 $2,655 $2,751 $2,852 $2,956

FTP-24-5C Casters Uph 37" 39" 18 84 2.5 $1,956 $2,109 $2,245 $2,382 $2,518 $2,655 $2,751 $2,852 $2,956

FTP-24-5W Wood Uph 37" 39" 18 84 2.5 $1,956 $2,109 $2,245 $2,382 $2,518 $2,655 $2,751 $2,852 $2,956

FTP-24-5D Duo Uph 37" 39" 18 84 2.5 $1,956 $2,109 $2,245 $2,382 $2,518 $2,655 $2,751 $2,852 $2,956

Pentagon Junior

FTPJ-18 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 28 30 16 63 1.75 $1,703 $1,811 $1,906 $2,003 $2,097 $2,196 $2,274 $2,359 $2,445

FTPJ-24 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 37" 39" 16 84 2.5 $1,956 $2,109 $2,245 $2,382 $2,518 $2,655 $2,751 $2,852 $2,956
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Ottoman List Price

Square

Model Number Base Seat Depth (in.) Width 
(in.)

Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTS-2424-4S Steel Post Uph 24 24 18 60 1.75 $1,439 $1,504 $1,580 $1,654 $1,730 $1,812 $1,942 $2,015 $2,092

FTS-2424-4C Casters Uph 24 24 18 60 1.75 $1,439 $1,504 $1,580 $1,654 $1,730 $1,812 $1,942 $2,015 $2,092

FTS-2424-4W Wood Uph 24 24 18 60 1.75 $1,439 $1,504 $1,580 $1,654 $1,730 $1,812 $1,942 $2,015 $2,092

FTS-2424-4D Duo leg Uph 24 24 18 60 1.75 $1,439 $1,504 $1,580 $1,654 $1,730 $1,812 $1,942 $2,015 $2,092

FTS-3636-4S Steel Post Uph 36 36 18 89 2.25 $1,558 $1,700 $1,820 $1,944 $2,066 $2,188 $2,269 $2,351 $2,438

FTS-3636-4C Casters Uph 36 36 18 89 2.25 $1,558 $1,700 $1,820 $1,944 $2,066 $2,188 $2,269 $2,351 $2,438

FTS-3636-4W Wood Uph 36 36 18 89 2.25 $1,558 $1,700 $1,820 $1,944 $2,066 $2,188 $2,269 $2,351 $2,438

FTS-3636-4D Duo leg Uph 36 36 18 89 2.25 $1,558 $1,700 $1,820 $1,944 $2,066 $2,188 $2,269 $2,351 $2,438

FTS-4040-4S Steel post uph 40 40 18 105 2.75 $1,729 $1,886 $2,021 $2,157 $2,294 $2,428 $2,518 $2,609 $2,814

FTS-4040-4C Casters uph 40 40 18 105 2.75 $1,729 $1,886 $2,021 $2,157 $2,294 $2,428 $2,518 $2,609 $2,814

FTS-4040-4W Wood uph 40 40 18 105 2.75 $1,729 $1,886 $2,021 $2,157 $2,294 $2,428 $2,518 $2,609 $2,814

FTS-4040-4D Duo leg uph 40 40 18 105 2.75 $1,729 $1,886 $2,021 $2,157 $2,294 $2,428 $2,518 $2,609 $2,814

Square Junior

FTSJ-2424 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 24 24 16 60 1.75 $1,439 $1,504 $1,580 $1,654 $1,730 $1,812 $1,942 $2,015 $2,092

FTSJ-3636 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 36 36 16 89 2.25 $1,558 $1,700 $1,820 $1,944 $2,066 $2,188 $2,269 $2,351 $2,438

FTSJ-4040 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 40 40 16 105 2.75 $1,729 $1,886 $2,021 $2,157 $2,294 $2,428 $2,518 $2,609 $2,814

Rectangle

Model Number Base Seat Depth (in.) Width 
(in.)

Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTR-1836-4S Steel Post Uph 18 36 18 55 1.75 $1,437 $1,503 $1,579 $1,675 $1,766 $1,862 $1,959 $2,003 $2,074

FTR-1836-4C Casters Uph 18 36 18 55 1.75 $1,437 $1,503 $1,579 $1,675 $1,766 $1,862 $1,959 $2,003 $2,074

FTR-1836-4W Wood Uph 18 36 18 55 1.75 $1,437 $1,503 $1,579 $1,675 $1,766 $1,862 $1,959 $2,003 $2,074

FTR-1836-4D Duo Uph 18 36 18 55 1.75 $1,437 $1,503 $1,579 $1,675 $1,766 $1,862 $1,959 $2,003 $2,074

FTR-2436-4S Steel Post Uph 24 36 18 72 1.75 $1,472 $1,545 $1,640 $1,736 $1,862 $1,929 $2,013 $2,078 $2,150

FTR-2436-4C Casters Uph 24 36 18 72 1.75 $1,472 $1,545 $1,640 $1,736 $1,862 $1,929 $2,013 $2,078 $2,150

FTR-2436-4W Wood Uph 24 36 18 72 1.75 $1,472 $1,545 $1,640 $1,736 $1,862 $1,929 $2,013 $2,078 $2,150

FTR-2436-4D Duo Uph 24 36 18 72 1.75 $1,472 $1,545 $1,640 $1,736 $1,862 $1,929 $2,013 $2,078 $2,150

FTR-2448-4S Steel Post Uph 24 48" 18 80 2 $1,815 $1,891 $1,968 $2,051 $2,137 $2,225 $2,306 $2,397 $2,480

FTR-2448-4C Casters Uph 24 48" 18 80 2 $1,815 $1,891 $1,968 $2,051 $2,137 $2,225 $2,306 $2,397 $2,480

FTR-2448-4W Wood Uph 24 48" 18 80 2 $1,815 $1,891 $1,968 $2,051 $2,137 $2,225 $2,306 $2,397 $2,480

FTR-2448-4D Duo Uph 24 48" 18 80 2 $1,815 $1,891 $1,968 $2,051 $2,137 $2,225 $2,306 $2,397 $2,480
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Rectangle Junior

FTRJ-1836 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 18 36 16 55 1.75 $1,437 $1,503 $1,579 $1,675 $1,766 $1,862 $1,959 $2,003 $2,074

FTRJ-2436 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 24 36 16 72 1.75 $1,472 $1,545 $1,640 $1,736 $1,862 $1,929 $2,013 $2,078 $2,150

FTRJ-2448 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 24 48" 16 80 2 $1,815 $1,891 $1,968 $2,051 $2,137 $2,225 $2,306 $2,397 $2,480

Game Controller

Model Number Base Seat Depth (in.) Width 
(in.)

Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTGC-2228-4S Steel Post Uph 22 28 18 55 1.75 $1,355 $1,472 $1,591 $1,703 $1,732 $1,757 $1,784 $1,889 $1,960

FTGC-2228-4C Casters Uph 22 28 18 55 1.75 $1,355 $1,472 $1,591 $1,703 $1,732 $1,757 $1,784 $1,889 $1,960

FTGC-2228-4W Wood Uph 22 28 18 55 1.75 $1,355 $1,472 $1,591 $1,703 $1,732 $1,757 $1,784 $1,889 $1,960

FTGC-2228-4D Duo Uph 22 28 18 55 1.75 $1,355 $1,472 $1,591 $1,703 $1,732 $1,757 $1,784 $1,889 $1,960

FTGC-3245-4S Steel Post Uph 32 46 18 90 2.5 $1,988 $2,213 $2,416 $2,618 $2,822 $3,023 $3,229 $3,249 $3,367

FTGC-3245-4C Casters Uph 32 46 18 90 2.5 $1,988 $2,213 $2,416 $2,618 $2,822 $3,023 $3,229 $3,249 $3,367

FTGC-3245-4W Wood Uph 32 46 18 90 2.5 $1,988 $2,213 $2,416 $2,618 $2,822 $3,023 $3,229 $3,249 $3,367

FTGC-3245-4D Duo Uph 32 46 18 90 2.5 $1,988 $2,213 $2,416 $2,618 $2,822 $3,023 $3,229 $3,249 $3,367

FTGC-3660-5S Steel Post Uph 36 60 18 165 3 $2,980 $3,226 $3,442 $3,658 $3,875 $4,089 $4,304 $4,392 $4,552

FTGC-3660-5C Casters Uph 36 60 18 165 3 $2,980 $3,226 $3,442 $3,658 $3,875 $4,089 $4,304 $4,392 $4,552

FTGC-3660-5W Wood Uph 36 60 18 165 3 $2,980 $3,226 $3,442 $3,658 $3,875 $4,089 $4,304 $4,392 $4,552

FTGC-3660-5D Duo Uph 36 60 18 165 3 $2,980 $3,226 $3,442 $3,658 $3,875 $4,089 $4,304 $4,392 $4,552

Game Controller Junior

FTGCJ-2228 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 22 28 16 55 1.75 $1,355 $1,472 $1,591 $1,703 $1,732 $1,757 $1,784 $1,889 $1,960

FTGCJ-3245 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 32 46 16 90 2.5 $1,988 $2,213 $2,416 $2,618 $2,822 $3,023 $3,229 $3,249 $3,367

FTGCJ-3660 Self-Leveling 
Glide

Uph 36 60 16 165 3 $2,980 $3,226 $3,442 $3,658 $3,875 $4,089 $4,304 $4,392 $4,552

Ottoman List Price
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Halfback List Price

Halfback Square

Model Number Base Seat 
& 
Back

Depth 
(in.)

Width 
(in.)

Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Overall 
Height 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTSB2-2424-4S Steel Post Uph 24 24 18 33 55 2.5 $2,367 $2,439 $2,491 $2,557 $2,624 $2,691 $2,791 $2,893 $2,998

FTSB2-2424-4C Casters Uph 24 24 18 33 55 2.5 $2,367 $2,439 $2,491 $2,557 $2,624 $2,691 $2,791 $2,893 $2,998

FTSB2-2424-4W Wood Uph 24 24 18 33 55 2.5 $2,367 $2,439 $2,491 $2,557 $2,624 $2,691 $2,791 $2,893 $2,998

FTSB2-2424-4D Duo Uph 24 24 18 33 55 2.5 $2,367 $2,439 $2,491 $2,557 $2,624 $2,691 $2,791 $2,893 $2,998

Halfback Square Junior

FTSB2J-2424 Self-leveling 
Glide

Uph 24 24 16 31 55 2.5 $2,367 $2,439 $2,491 $2,557 $2,624 $2,691 $2,791 $2,893 $2,998

Halfback Square Corner

Model Number Base Seat 
& 
Back

Depth 
(in.)

Width 
(in.)

Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Overall 
Height 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTSB2C-2424-4S Steel post Uph 24 24 18 33 65 3 $2,630 $2,709 $2,768 $2,841 $2,916 $2,990 $3,101 $3,214 $3,331

FTSB2C-2424-4C Casters Uph 24 24 18 33 65 3 $2,630 $2,709 $2,768 $2,841 $2,916 $2,990 $3,101 $3,214 $3,331

FTSB2C-2424-4W Wood Uph 24 24 18 33 65 3 $2,630 $2,709 $2,768 $2,841 $2,916 $2,990 $3,101 $3,214 $3,331

FTSB2C-2424-4D Duo Uph 24 24 18 33 65 3 $2,630 $2,709 $2,768 $2,841 $2,916 $2,990 $3,101 $3,214 $3,331

Halfback Square Corner Junior

FTSB2CJ-2424 Self-leveling 
glide

Uph 24 24 16 31 65 3 $2,630 $2,709 $2,768 $2,841 $2,916 $2,990 $3,101 $3,214 $3,331

Halfback Rectangle

Model Number Base Seat Depth Width Seat 
Hgt.

Overall 
Height

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTRB2-2436-4S Steel Post Uph 24 36 18 33 55 3.25 $3,561 $3,670 $3,744 $3,849 $3,950 $4,052 $4,197 $4,351 $4,509

FTRB2-2436-4C Casters Uph 24 36 18 33 55 3.25 $3,561 $3,670 $3,744 $3,849 $3,950 $4,052 $4,197 $4,351 $4,509

FTRB2-2436-4W Wood Uph 24 36 18 33 55 3.25 $3,561 $3,670 $3,744 $3,849 $3,950 $4,052 $4,197 $4,351 $4,509

FTRB2-2436-4D Duo Uph 24 36 18 33 55 3.25 $3,561 $3,670 $3,744 $3,849 $3,950 $4,052 $4,197 $4,351 $4,509

FTRB2-2448-4S Steel Post Uph 24 48 18 33 75 4 $3,561 $3,670 $3,744 $3,849 $3,950 $4,052 $4,197 $4,351 $4,509

FTRB2-2448-4C Casters Uph 24 48 18 33 75 4 $3,561 $3,670 $3,744 $3,849 $3,950 $4,052 $4,197 $4,351 $4,509

FTRB2-2448-4W Wood Uph 24 48 18 33 75 4 $3,561 $3,670 $3,744 $3,849 $3,950 $4,052 $4,197 $4,351 $4,509

FTRB2-2448-4D Duo Uph 24 48 18 33 75 4 $3,561 $3,670 $3,744 $3,849 $3,950 $4,052 $4,197 $4,351 $4,509

FTRB2-2460-4S Steel Post Uph 24 60 18 33 100 5 $3,610 $3,780 $3,957 $4,143 $4,337 $4,540 $4,706 $4,876 $5,055

FTRB2-2460-4C Casters Uph 24 60 18 33 100 5 $3,610 $3,780 $3,957 $4,143 $4,337 $4,540 $4,706 $4,876 $5,055

FTRB2-2460-4W Wood Uph 24 60 18 33 100 5 $3,610 $3,780 $3,957 $4,143 $4,337 $4,540 $4,706 $4,876 $5,055

FTRB2-2460-4D Duo Uph 24 60 18 33 100 5 $3,610 $3,780 $3,957 $4,143 $4,337 $4,540 $4,706 $4,876 $5,055

Halfback Rectangle Junior

FTRB2J-2436 Self-leveling 
Glide

Uph 24 36 16 31 55 3.25 $3,561 $3,670 $3,744 $3,849 $3,950 $4,052 $4,197 $4,351 $4,509

FTRB2J-2448 Self-leveling 
Glide

Uph 24 48 16 31 75 4 $3,561 $3,670 $3,744 $3,849 $3,950 $4,052 $4,197 $4,351 $4,509

FTRB2J-2460 Self-leveling 
Glide

Uph 24 60 16 31 100 5 $3,610 $3,780 $3,957 $4,143 $4,337 $4,540 $4,706 $4,876 $5,055
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Halfback List Price

Halfback 30-degree Curve (Seating on Concave side)

Model Number Base Seat Curve Over-
all 
Width

Seat 
Hgt.

Overall 
Height

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTCBV2-30-5S Steel Post Uph 30 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBV2-30-5C Casters Uph 30 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBV2-30-5W Wood Uph 30 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBV2-30-5D Duo Uph 30 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

Halfback 30-degree Curve Junior (Seating on Concave side)

FTCBV2J-30 Self-leveling 
Glide

Uph 30 54 16 31 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

Halfback 60-degree Curve (Seating on Concave side)

Model Number Base Seat Curve Over-
all 
Width

Seat 
Hgt.

Overall 
Height

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTCBV2-60-5S Steel Post Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBV2-60-5C Casters Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBV2-60-5W Wood Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBV2-60-5D Duo Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBV2-60-7224-
5S

Steel Post Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,550 $4,839 $5,173 $5,483 $5,804 $6,156 $6,381 $6,612 $6,855

FTCBV2-60-7224-
5C

Casters Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,550 $4,839 $5,173 $5,483 $5,804 $6,156 $6,381 $6,612 $6,855

FTCBV2-60-7224-
5W

Wood Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,550 $4,839 $5,173 $5,483 $5,804 $6,156 $6,381 $6,612 $6,855

FTCBV2-60-7224-
5D

Duo Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,550 $4,839 $5,173 $5,483 $5,804 $6,156 $6,381 $6,612 $6,855

Halfback 60-degree Curve Junior Seating on Concave side)

FTCBV2J-60 Self-leveling 
Glide

Uph 60 54 16 31 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBV2J-60-7224 Self-leveling 
Glide

Uph 60 72 16 31 180 5 $4,550 $4,839 $5,173 $5,483 $5,804 $6,156 $6,381 $6,612 $6,855

Halfback 30-degree Curve (Seating on Convex side)

Model Number Base Seat Curve Over-
all 
Width

Seat 
Hgt.

Overall 
Height

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTCBX2-30-5S Steel Post Uph 30 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBX2-30-5C Casters Uph 30 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBX2-30-5W Wood Uph 30 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBX2-30-5D Duo Uph 30 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBX2-30-9624-
5S

Steel Post Uph 30 96 18 33 180 5 $4,252 $4,477 $4,672 $4,918 $5,177 $5,294 $5,335 $5,547 $5,839

FTCBX2-30-9624-
5C

Casters Uph 30 96 18 33 180 5 $4,252 $4,477 $4,672 $4,918 $5,177 $5,294 $5,335 $5,547 $5,839

FTCBX2-30-9624-
5W

Wood Uph 30 96 18 33 180 5 $4,252 $4,477 $4,672 $4,918 $5,177 $5,294 $5,335 $5,547 $5,839

FTCBX2-30-9624-
5D

Duo Uph 30 96 18 33 180 5 $4,252 $4,477 $4,672 $4,918 $5,177 $5,294 $5,335 $5,547 $5,839
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Halfback 30-degree Curve Junior (Seating on Convex side)

FTCBX2J-30 Self-leveling 
Glide

Uph 30 54 16 31 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBX2J-30-9624 Self-leveling 
Glide

Uph 30 96 16 31 180 5 $4,252 $4,477 $4,672 $4,918 $5,177 $5,294 $5,335 $5,547 $5,839

Halfback 60-degree Curve (Seating on Convex side)

Model Number Base Seat Curve Over-
all 
Width

Seat 
Hgt.

Overall 
Height

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTCBX2-60-5S Steel Post Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBX2-60-5C Casters Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBX2-60-5W Wood Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBX2-60-5D Duo Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBX2-60-7224-
5S

Steel Post Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,550 $4,839 $5,173 $5,483 $5,804 $6,156 $6,381 $6,612 $6,855

FTCBX2-60-7224-
5C

Casters Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,550 $4,839 $5,173 $5,483 $5,804 $6,156 $6,381 $6,612 $6,855

FTCBX2-60-7224-
5W

Wood Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,550 $4,839 $5,173 $5,483 $5,804 $6,156 $6,381 $6,612 $6,855

FTCBX2-60-7224-
5D

Duo Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,550 $4,839 $5,173 $5,483 $5,804 $6,156 $6,381 $6,612 $6,855

Halfback 60-degree Curve Junior (Seating on Convex side)

FTCBX2J-60 Self-leveling 
Glide

Uph 60 54 16 31 160 5 $4,332 $4,608 $4,925 $5,221 $5,533 $5,862 $6,077 $6,296 $6,525

FTCBX2J-60-7224 Self-leveling 
Glide

Uph 60 72 16 31 180 5 $4,550 $4,839 $5,173 $5,483 $5,804 $6,156 $6,381 $6,612 $6,855

Halfback List Price



231-861-2194 • www.mediatechnologies.com 

P-TIMESERIES-251124

 Quarterback  List Price

Quarterback Crescent (Back on Left Side)

Model Number Base Seat & 
Back

Depth 
(in.)

Width 
(in.)

Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Overall 
Height 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 
4

Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTCO-
QL-0036-5S

Steel post Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,305 $2,443 $2,663 $2,802 $3,039 $3,242 $3,314 $3,380 $3,525

FTCO-
QL-0036-5C

Casters Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,305 $2,443 $2,663 $2,802 $3,039 $3,242 $3,314 $3,380 $3,525

FTCO-
QL-0036-5W

Wood Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,305 $2,443 $2,663 $2,802 $3,039 $3,242 $3,314 $3,380 $3,525

FTCO-
QL-0036-5D

Duo Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,305 $2,443 $2,663 $2,802 $3,039 $3,242 $3,314 $3,380 $3,525

Quarterback Crescent Junior (Back on Left Side)

FTCO-
QLJ-0036

Self-leve-
ling glide

Uph 30 36 16 31 78 3.5 $2,305 $2,443 $2,663 $2,802 $3,039 $3,242 $3,314 $3,380 $3,525

Quarterback Crescent (Back on Right Side)

Model Number Base Seat & 
Back

Depth 
(in.)

Width 
(in.)

Seat 
Hgt. 
(in.)

Overall 
Height 
(in.)

Wgt. 
(lbs.)

COM 
Yd.

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 
4

Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTCO-
QR-0036-5S

Steel post Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,305 $2,443 $2,663 $2,802 $3,039 $3,242 $3,314 $3,380 $3,525

FTCO-
QR-0036-5C

Casters Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,305 $2,443 $2,663 $2,802 $3,039 $3,242 $3,314 $3,380 $3,525

FTCO-
QR-0036-5W

Wood Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,305 $2,443 $2,663 $2,802 $3,039 $3,242 $3,314 $3,380 $3,525

FTCO-
QR-0036-5D

Duo Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,305 $2,443 $2,663 $2,802 $3,039 $3,242 $3,314 $3,380 $3,525

Quarterback Crescent Junior (Back on Right Side)

FTCO-
QRJ-0036

Self-leve-
ling glide

Uph 30 36 16 31 78 3.5 $2,305 $2,443 $2,663 $2,802 $3,039 $3,242 $3,314 $3,380 $3,525
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Ottables List Price

Round Ottables

Model Number Legs Base Worksur-
face

Diameter (in.) Height 
(in.)

Weight 
(in.)

COM 
(yds.)

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTDT-30-5S Steel Post Uph HPL 30 18 118 3 $1,919 $2,086 $2,234 $2,383 $2,533 $2,682 $2,840 $3,009 $3,190

FTDT-30-5C Casters Uph HPL 30 18 118 3 $1,919 $2,086 $2,234 $2,383 $2,533 $2,682 $2,840 $3,009 $3,190

FTDT-30-5W Wood Post Uph HPL 30 18 118 3 $1,919 $2,086 $2,234 $2,383 $2,533 $2,682 $2,840 $3,009 $3,190

FTDT-30-5D Duo Uph HPL 30 18 118 3 $1,919 $2,086 $2,234 $2,383 $2,533 $2,682 $2,840 $3,009 $3,190

FTDT-36-5S Steel Post Uph HPL 36 18 127 3.25 $2,017 $2,192 $2,346 $2,503 $2,664 $2,818 $2,985 $3,162 $3,350

FTDT-36-5C Casters Uph HPL 36 18 127 3.25 $2,017 $2,192 $2,346 $2,503 $2,664 $2,818 $2,985 $3,162 $3,350

FTDT-36-5W Wood Post Uph HPL 36 18 127 3.25 $2,017 $2,192 $2,346 $2,503 $2,664 $2,818 $2,985 $3,162 $3,350

FTDT-36-5D Duo Uph HPL 36 18 127 3.25 $2,017 $2,192 $2,346 $2,503 $2,664 $2,818 $2,985 $3,162 $3,350

FTDT-51-5S Steel Post Uph HPL 51 18 195 3.5 $2,945 $3,137 $3,305 $3,473 $3,637 $3,805 $3,978 $4,161 $4,352

FTDT-51-5C Casters Uph HPL 51 18 195 3.5 $2,945 $3,137 $3,305 $3,473 $3,637 $3,805 $3,978 $4,161 $4,352

FTDT-51-5W Wood Post Uph HPL 51 18 195 3.5 $2,945 $3,137 $3,305 $3,473 $3,637 $3,805 $3,978 $4,161 $4,352

FTDT-51-5D Duo Uph HPL 51 18 195 3.5 $2,945 $3,137 $3,305 $3,473 $3,637 $3,805 $3,978 $4,161 $4,352

Round Junior Ottables

FTDTJ-30 Self-leveling 
Glides

Uph HPL 30 16 118 3 $1,919 $2,086 $2,234 $2,383 $2,533 $2,682 $2,840 $3,009 $3,190

FTDTJ-36 Self-leveling 
Glides

Uph HPL 36 16 127 3.25 $2,017 $2,192 $2,346 $2,503 $2,664 $2,818 $2,985 $3,162 $3,350

FTDTJ-51 Self-leveling 
Glides

Uph HPL 51 16 195 3.5 $2,945 $3,137 $3,305 $3,473 $3,637 $3,805 $3,978 $4,161 $4,352

Square Ottables

Model Number Legs Base Worksur-
face

Depth 
(in.)

Width 
(in.)

Height 
(in.)

Weight 
(in.)

COM 
(yds.)

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTST-2424-4S Steel Post Uph HPL 24 24 18 78 1.75 $1,700 $1,758 $1,824 $1,890 $1,959 $2,029 $2,105 $2,181 $2,264

FTST-2424-4C Casters Uph HPL 24 24 18 78 1.75 $1,700 $1,758 $1,824 $1,890 $1,959 $2,029 $2,105 $2,181 $2,264

FTST-2424-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 24 24 18 78 1.75 $1,700 $1,758 $1,824 $1,890 $1,959 $2,029 $2,105 $2,181 $2,264

FTST-2424-4D Duo Uph HPL 24 24 18 78 1.75 $1,700 $1,758 $1,824 $1,890 $1,959 $2,029 $2,105 $2,181 $2,264

FTST-3636-4S Steel Post Uph HPL 36 36 18 129 2.25 $1,838 $1,959 $2,066 $2,174 $2,279 $2,389 $2,501 $2,622 $2,748

FTST-3636-4C Casters Uph HPL 36 36 18 129 2.25 $1,838 $1,959 $2,066 $2,174 $2,279 $2,389 $2,501 $2,622 $2,748

FTST-3636-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 36 36 18 129 2.25 $1,838 $1,959 $2,066 $2,174 $2,279 $2,389 $2,501 $2,622 $2,748

FTST-3636-4D Duo Uph HPL 36 36 18 129 2.25 $1,838 $1,959 $2,066 $2,174 $2,279 $2,389 $2,501 $2,622 $2,748

FTST-4040-4S Steel Post Uph HPL 40 40 18 145 2.5 $2,021 $2,154 $2,272 $2,391 $2,506 $2,628 $2,752 $2,884 $3,023

FTST-4040-4C Casters Uph HPL 40 40 18 145 2.5 $2,021 $2,154 $2,272 $2,391 $2,506 $2,628 $2,752 $2,884 $3,023

FTST-4040-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 40 40 18 145 2.5 $2,021 $2,154 $2,272 $2,391 $2,506 $2,628 $2,752 $2,884 $3,023

FTST-4040-4D Duo Uph HPL 40 40 18 145 2.5 $2,021 $2,154 $2,272 $2,391 $2,506 $2,628 $2,752 $2,884 $3,023

Square Junior Ottables

FTSTJ-2424 Self-leveling 
Glides

Uph HPL 24 24 16 78 1.75 $1,700 $1,758 $1,824 $1,890 $1,959 $2,029 $2,105 $2,181 $2,264

FTSTJ-3636 Self-leveling 
Glides

Uph HPL 36 36 16 129 2.25 $1,838 $1,959 $2,066 $2,174 $2,279 $2,389 $2,501 $2,622 $2,748

FTSTJ-4040 Self-leveling 
Glides

Uph HPL 40 40 16 145 2.5 $2,021 $2,154 $2,272 $2,391 $2,506 $2,628 $2,752 $2,884 $3,023
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Rectangle Ottables

Model Number Legs Base Worksur-
face

Depth 
(in.)

Width 
(in.)

Height 
(in.)

Weight 
(in.)

COM 
(yds.)

List Price

Grade 1 
COM

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9

FTRT-1824-4S Steel Post Uph HPL 18 24 18 66 1.3 $1,331 $1,389 $1,449 $1,522 $1,598 $1,670 $1,750 $1,832 $1,920

FTRT-1824-4C Casters Uph HPL 18 24 18 66 1.3 $1,331 $1,389 $1,449 $1,522 $1,598 $1,670 $1,750 $1,832 $1,920

FTRT-1824-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 18 24 18 66 1.3 $1,331 $1,389 $1,449 $1,522 $1,598 $1,670 $1,750 $1,832 $1,920

FTRT-1824-4D Duo Uph HPL 18 24 18 66 1.3 $1,331 $1,389 $1,449 $1,522 $1,598 $1,670 $1,750 $1,832 $1,920

FTRT-1836-4S Steel Post Uph HPL 18 36 18 75 1.75 $1,503 $1,561 $1,627 $1,710 $1,794 $1,877 $1,966 $2,057 $2,132

FTRT-1836-4C Casters Uph HPL 18 36 18 75 1.75 $1,503 $1,561 $1,627 $1,710 $1,794 $1,877 $1,966 $2,057 $2,132

FTRT-1836-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 18 36 18 75 1.75 $1,503 $1,561 $1,627 $1,710 $1,794 $1,877 $1,966 $2,057 $2,132

FTRT-1836-4D Duo Uph HPL 18 36 18 75 1.75 $1,503 $1,561 $1,627 $1,710 $1,794 $1,877 $1,966 $2,057 $2,132

FTRT-2436-4S Steel Post Uph HPL 24 36 18 99 1.75 $1,540 $1,604 $1,687 $1,774 $1,884 $1,943 $2,002 $2,067 $2,157

FTRT-2436-4C Casters Uph HPL 24 36 18 99 1.75 $1,540 $1,604 $1,687 $1,774 $1,884 $1,943 $2,002 $2,067 $2,157

FTRT-2436-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 24 36 18 99 1.75 $1,540 $1,604 $1,687 $1,774 $1,884 $1,943 $2,002 $2,067 $2,157

FTRT-2436-4D Duo Uph HPL 24 36 18 99 1.75 $1,540 $1,604 $1,687 $1,774 $1,884 $1,943 $2,002 $2,067 $2,157

FTRT-2448-4S Steel Post Uph HPL 24 48 18 116 2 $1,900 $1,968 $2,035 $2,110 $2,184 $2,265 $2,347 $2,436 $2,532

FTRT-2448-4C Casters Uph HPL 24 48 18 116 2 $1,900 $1,968 $2,035 $2,110 $2,184 $2,265 $2,347 $2,436 $2,532

FTRT-2448-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 24 48 18 116 2 $1,900 $1,968 $2,035 $2,110 $2,184 $2,265 $2,347 $2,436 $2,532

FTRT-2448-4D Duo Uph HPL 24 48 18 116 2 $1,900 $1,968 $2,035 $2,110 $2,184 $2,265 $2,347 $2,436 $2,532

Rectangle Junior Ottables

FTRTJ-1824 Self-leveling 
Glides

Uph HPL 18 24 16 66 1.3 $1,331 $1,389 $1,449 $1,522 $1,598 $1,670 $1,750 $1,832 $1,920

FTRTJ-1836 Self-leveling 
Glides

Uph HPL 18 36 16 75 1.75 $1,503 $1,561 $1,627 $1,710 $1,794 $1,877 $1,966 $2,057 $2,157

FTRTJ-2436 Self-leveling 
Glides

Uph HPL 24 36 16 99 1.75 $1,540 $1,604 $1,687 $1,774 $1,884 $1,943 $2,002 $2,067 $2,132

FTRTJ-2448 Self-leveling 
Glides

Uph HPL 24 48 16 116 2 $1,900 $1,968 $2,035 $2,110 $2,184 $2,265 $2,347 $2,436 $2,532

Ottables List Price


